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Provisional Results Qualifying

ARSI
GR TOYOTA GAZOO RACING THAILAND ROUND 3

13-09-2024

Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

Pos Nbr Name

1 44  Arunpong Sririt

2 3 Kittisak Seangsalak

3 31  Prapoj Chuenwichit

4 71 Nutanun Karukos

5 98 Mekkaradkeeta Kalantananda
6 19  Nirut Sutcharit

7 20  Thibodin Santhakha

8 15 Natyakarn Rungpedchararat
9 39  Theerapan Phromkham
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Announcements

Class

REVO
REVO
REVO
REVO
REVO
REVO
REVO
REVO
REVO
REVO

REVO

Team

Nexzter racing team by Vanguarg X Voltronic

BKC by House of Cars x Voltronic Thailand x Vanguard Garage

Nexzter GG Racing
Nexzter Rest Club

Atlander Nexzter Hurricane Mx racing Team by Ruk Service

Neon Creation Nexzter Trane Racing Team
Nexzter hyb motul by TTR

Nexzter Motul S63 BRD Rukservice by PMC52 Motorsport

KM Racing By

Car#98 - Lap 2 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits (Cancelled)
Car#90 - Lap 3 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits

Car#39 - Lap 4 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits

Car#3 - Lap 5 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits

Car#3 - Lap 6 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits

Car#31 - Lap 6 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits

Car#90 - Lap 6 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits

Car#71 - Lap 6 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits (Cancelled)
Car#31 - Lap 7 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits

Car#39 #90 #19 - Lap 7 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits
Car#15 - Lap 7 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits

Car#90 - Lap 8 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits

Car#44 - Lap 9 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits

Car#98 - Lap 9 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits

Car#3 - Lap 9 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits

Car#39 - Lap 9 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits

Model Fastest In
REVO 2:15.673 5
REVO 2:16.110 7
REVO 2:16.598 3
REVO 2:16.905 3
REVO 2:17.480 6
REVO 2:17.513 5
REVO 2:17.925 9
REVO 2:18.061 3
REVO 2:18.779 6
REVO 2:19.292 3
REVO 2:21.730 4

Gap

0.437
0.488
0.307
0.575
0.033
0.412
0.136
0.718
0.513
2.438

Laps TOP
Speed

163.40
162.70
163.40
161.40
161.20
163.40
160.50
163.60
161.70
159.50
162.90
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Fastest time : 2:15.673 by Nbr. 44 - Arunpong Sririt

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit

Clerk of the Course| Chief Steward

Steward

Pisit T. Udomsak M. Bhusit S.

Steward

Pongpat S.

Timekeeper

Pongsakorn H|

14:54:40
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