





GR TOYOTA GAZOO RACING THAILAND ROUND 3

Toyota Hilux Revo OMR

13-09-2024

Provisional Results Qualifying

Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

Pos	Nbr	Name	Class	Team	Model	Fastest	In	Gap	Laps	TOP Speed
1	44	Arunpong Sririt	REVO	Nexzter racing team by Vanguarg X Voltronic	REVO	2:15.673	5		9	163.40
2	3	Kittisak Seangsalak	REVO	BKC by House of Cars x Voltronic Thailand x Vanguard Garage	REVO	2:16.110	7	0.437	9	162.70
3	31	Prapoj Chuenwichit	REVO	Nexzter GG Racing	REVO	2:16.598	3	0.488	9	163.40
4	71	Nutanun Karukos	REVO	Nexzter Rest Club	REVO	2:16.905	3	0.307	9	161.40
5	98	Mekkaradkeeta Kalantananda	REVO	Atlander Nexzter Hurricane Mx racing Team by Ruk Service	REVO	2:17.480	6	0.575	9	161.20
6	19	Nirut Sutcharit	REVO	-	REVO	2:17.513	5	0.033	9	163.40
7	20	Thibodin Santhakha	REVO	Neon Creation Nexzter Trane Racing Team	REVO	2:17.925	9	0.412	9	160.50
8	15	Natyakarn Rungpedchararat	REVO	Nexzter hyb motul by TTR	REVO	2:18.061	3	0.136	9	163.60
9	39	Theerapan Phromkham	REVO	Nexzter Motul S63 BRD Rukservice by PMC52 Motorsport	REVO	2:18.779	6	0.718	9	161.70
10	49	Pongsatorn Ownon	REVO	KM Racing By	REVO	2:19.292	3	0.513	9	159.50
11	90	Keeranan Punthong	REVO		REVO	2:21.730	4	2.438	9	162.90

Announcements

Car#98 - Lap 2 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits (Cancelled)

Car#90 - Lap 3 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits

Car#39 - Lap 4 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits

Car#3 - Lap 5 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits

Car#3 - Lap 6 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits

Car#31 - Lap 6 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits

Car#90 - Lap 6 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits

Car#71 - Lap 6 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits (Cancelled)

Car#31 - Lap 7 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits

Car#39 #90 #19 - Lap 7 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits

Car#15 - Lap 7 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits

Car#90 - Lap 8 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits

Car#44 - Lap 9 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits

Car#98 - Lap 9 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits

Car#3 - Lap 9 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits

Car#39 - Lap 9 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits

Fastest time : 2:15.673	ang International Circuit					
Clerk of the Course Chief Steward		Steward	Steward	Timekeeper	14:54:40	
Divis T	III ann an M	Di vii O		D	Chang INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT	
Pisit T.	Udomsak M.	Bhusit S.	Pongpat S.	Pongsakorn H.	- Page 1/1 -	















